Project
Catalog Number
Type
WMB2-K
LED Vandal Resistant
Wall Bracket
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			              INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
WMB2-K-LED
rev: 04162024
HOUSING
	- Vandal-proof housing
	- Havy-gauge die formed steel
	- Available in 2’, and 4’ housings
	- Call about 18” and 3’ housing options
ELECTRICAL
	- Quad Tap (QT) - 120-3V
OPTICAL SYSTEM
	- W.125 Prismatic polycarbonate lens
	- CRI >80
	- Power Factor >.90
	- Offered in 30K, 35K, 40K, 50K
MOUNTING
	- 7/8” Knockouts in housing for surface mount
	- Fixture may be ounted individuallu or may be used in a continuous run
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cULus Listed for Damp Locations
	- BAA Compliant
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
MODEL #	               Size/Wattage                  Driver                      CT
WMB2-K			   2’	            QT (120-277V)	               30K
		  2X17L (17W, 3166 Lm)              			              35K
		  2X24L (24W, 4350 Lm)              			              40K
		  2X31L (31W, 5470 Lm)              			              50K
		  2X39L (39W, 6452 Lm)
			   4’
		  4X17L (17W, 3220 Lm)
		  4X24L (24W, 4480 Lm)
		  4X37L (37W, 5705 Lm)
		  4X48L (48W, 8640 Lm)
		  4X70L (70W, 11,797 Lm)
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
EM	 -   LED Emergency Ballast
OCSI	 -   Internal Occ Sensor
OCSE	 -   External Occ Sensor
DIM	 -   Bi-Level Dimming
3WY	 -   3-Way System
GO	 -   Grounded Outlet
TS	 -   Toggle Switch
PCS	 -   Pull Chain Switch
NL	 -   Night Light
PCL	 -   Polycarbonate Lens (white acrylic standard)
PRL	 -   Prismatic Lens (white acrylic standard)
FRL	 -   Frosted Lens (over LED boards)
SIL	 -   Silver Reflector
DL	 -   Down Light Only